4 B
Les Foulées de Genech 2024
dimanche 14 avril 2024
Résultats - 10km
Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Sx Temps Ecart ’gﬁy Par cat. Par sexe
1 297 POUILLY FELIX M 34'03 = 17,62 1° SEH/31 1°M
2 425 LUBREZ VALENTIN AS ANZINOISE ATHLETISME 1965879 M 35'14 alil 17,03 2° SEH/31 2°M
3 441 HENOCQ NICOLAS M 35'41 a1'38 16,81 1°M1H/16 3°M
4 366 D'ORIA ALEX M 36'23 a220 16,49 2°M1H/16 4°M
5 280 VAN DER ELST JEAN-BAPTISTE M 37'29 a326 16,01 3° SEH/31 5°M
6 372 BOCQUET GREGORY M 37'44 a34l 15,90 1°M2H/17 6°M
7 229 BOUDRY TANGUY M 38'05 a4'02 15,75 1°M3H/20 7°M
8 437 HEDON SAMUEL TOURMIGNIES ATHLETIC CLUB M 38'14 a4l 15,69 2°M2H/17 8°M
9 440 CROMBEZ FLORIAN M 38'46 a4'43 15,48 1°JUH/3 9°M
10 246 MERESSE ROMAIN S/L JOGGING ET ATHLETISME FRETIN 144827 M 39'00 a4's7 15,38 3°M1H/16 10°M
11 431 MAZ KARIM M 39'05 a 5'02 15,35 4°M1H/16 11°M
12 289 GOSSE ROLAND ANICHE M 39'56 a5'53 15,03 2°M3H/20 12°M
13 383 LEDENT JEREMY AS ANZINOISE ATHLETISME 2474522 M 40'34 a6'31 14,79 1°MOH/21 13°M
14 436 VANDENBOSCH PIERRE PIERRE VANDENBOSCH M 41'06 a703 14,60 4° SEH/31 14°M
15 287 METAIL NICOLAS M 41'14 a7l 14,55 2°MOH/21  15°M
16 443 DUMOULIN BENJAMIN PHILIPPIDES CLUB TEMPLEUVOIS 21/09/1972 M 41'46 a743 14,37 5°M1H/16 16°M
17 395 BOUCAU ANTOINE M 42'01 a7'58 14,28 5° SEH/31 17° M
18 432 DELEHONTE AMAURY M 42'26 ag823 14,14 3°M3H/20 18°M
19 298 TOUSSAINT ANTOINE M 42'43 a 8'40 14,05 1° CAH/2 19°M
20 278 VANHERSECKE JUSTIN S/L JOGGING ET ATHLETISME FRETIN 2531814 M 42'43 a8'40 14,05 2° CAH/2 20°M
21 378 MALENGER SIMON M 42'49 a 8'46 14,01 2°JUH/3 21°M
22 454 LECOMTE THOMAS M 42'52 a 849 14,00 3°MOH/21 22°M
23 248 RITEL MATTHIEU M 42'57 a 854 13,97 6° SEH/31 23° M
24 434 DETAVERNIER MATTHIEU AS PAPIPOU M 43'10 a9'07 13,90 7° SEH/31 24°M
25 427 VANDEN TORREN OLIVIER M 43'10 a9'07 13,90 6° M1H/16 25°M
26 439 MICHEL AURELIEN M 43'16 2913 13,87 3°M2H/17 26°M
27 409 CAUCHETEUX NOEMIE HERGNIES ATHLETIQUE CLUB F 43'18 a9'15 13,86 1° SEF/20 1°F
28 398 PRYEN JULIETTE US MARQUETTE 2508246 F 43'23 a9'20 13,83 2° SEF/20 2°F
29 254 AVILA ANGEL M 43'27 2924 13,81 1° M5H/5 27°M
30 469 GERNEZ Stéphanie F 43'42 2939 13,73 1° M1F/12 3°F
31 471 CANEL Renaud M 44'21 a 1018 13,53 4°M3H/20 28°M
32 406 D'HAUSSY AMAURY M 44'55 a 10’52 13,36 8° SEH/31 29° M
33 284 DAVENNE ARNAUD M 45'20 a1z 13,24 4° M2H/17 30°M
34 385 CHOTTEAU LIONEL M 45'27 al124 13,20 5°M3H/20 31°M
35 290 BLANPAIN SEBASTIEN M 45'32 a 1129 13,18 5°M2H/17 32°M
36 467 GILMAN LAURENT M 45'39 a 1136 13,14 6°M2H/17 33°M
37 462 FINET Stanislas M 45'41 a11'38 13,13 7°M1H/16 34°M
38 237 ELLUIN GWENDOLINE S/L JOGGING ET ATHLETISME FRETIN 2318502 F 46'00 a11's7 13,04 3° SEF/20 4°F
39 381 BOURGIER GUILLAUME M 46'20 a12'17 12,95 8°Mi1H/16 35°M
40 422 DERAM EMMANUEL M 46'37 a12'34 12,87 1°M4H/12  36°M
41 256 POPPE TRISTAN M 46'54 a12's51 12,79 9° SEH/31 37°M
42 405 D'HAUSSY JEAN-MARC M 46'55 a12's52 12,79 6°M3H/20 38°M
43 359 VAN DER ELST ERIC M 46'56 a12'53 12,78 2°M4H/12 39°M
44 452 DUCHATEL BENJAMIN M 47'02 a12'59 12,76 4° MOH/21  40° M
45 239 BENATOUI ANTOINE M 47'10 a13'07 12,72 10° SEH/31 41°M
46 391 DEGRAEVE GUILLAUME M 47'15 ai13'12 12,70 7°M3H/20 42°M
47 402 CAPAROS ERWAN M 47'26 a 1323 12,65 11°SEH/31 43°M
48 377 BENTOUNSI BENOIT M 47'29 a 1326 12,64 7°M2H/17 44°M
49 299 BIGO MICHAEL M 47'37 a13'34 12,60 8°M2H/17 45°M
50 419 FONTENIT THIBAUD M 47'48 a13'45 12,55 5°MOH/21  46°M
51 384 TLALKA FRANCOIS M 47'57 a 13'54 12,51 12° SEH/31 47°M
52 382 GOSSELIN MAXIME M 47'58 a 1355 12,51 6°MOH/21 48°M
53 379 PETTENAZZI JULIEN M 48'10 a 14'07 12,46 7° MOH/21  49°M
54 354 LEROY LEO M 48'15 a14'12 12,44 13°SEH/31 50°M
55 416 BUGAJEWSKI JULIEN M 48'18 a 14'15 12,42 8°MOH/21 51°M
56 421 DROMAS LEONARD TKD CLUB SAINGHAIN EN MELANTOIS M 48'19 a 14'16 12,42 1° ESH/3 52°M
57 363 ROUVILLAIN MATTHIEU M 4821 a14'18 12,41 9°M1H/16 53°M
58 456 MARTEL JULIETTE F 48'28 a14'25 12,38 4° SEF/20 5°F
59 266 SIEROCKI REMY M 48'45 a14'42 12,31 14° SEH/31 54°M
60 460 WASILEWSKI Franck M 48'58 a 14'55 12,25 3°M4H/12  55°M
61 272 DE GRYSE NICOLAS M 49'07 a 15'04 12,22 9°MOH/21  56°M
62 227 THIEBAUT CHRISTOPHE M 49'09 a 15'06 12,21 9°M2H/17 57°M
63 259 DEPRAETERE BENJAMIN M 49'21 a15'18 12,16 10° MOH/21 58°M
64 276 RAFTON SYLVAIN M 49'21 a15'18 12,16 8°M3H/20 59°M
65 253 LECONTE THOMAS M 49'22 a15'19 12,15 15° SEH/31 60° M
66 243 DELANNOIS PIERRE M 49'25 a15'22 12,14 11° MOH/21 61°M
67 426 CARDON STEPHANE M 49'29 a 15'26 12,13 4°M4H/12 62°M
68 393 QUINT JUSTINE F 49'41 a 15'38 12,08 1° MOF/10 6° F
69 472 DI PIETRO Clement M 49'42 a 1539 12,07 12° MOH/21 63° M
70 411 VANUXEM SYLVAIN M 49'48 a 15'45 12,05 5°M4H/12  64°M
71 234 ENRICO ROMAIN M 49'55 a 15'52 12,02 10° M1H/16 65°M
72 477 BONNY Lucie F 50'03 a 16'00 11,99 5° SEF/20 7°F
73 429 LECLERCQ ARNAUD M 50'07 a 16'04 11,97 11° M1H/16 66°M
74 438 CAUDRELIER QUENTIN M 50'14 ale'1l 11,94 13°MOH/21 67°M
L 75 263 TREHOUT VALERIE DOUAI-SIN A * 2101758 F 50'20 a16'17 11,92 1° M5F/2 8°F
g
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Dos

470
410
292
281
356
291
403
367
413
258
388
474
371
355
461
397
247
389
240
262
251
267
283
261
264
445
296
458
373
364
476
475
238
362
255
352
353
468
466
249
369
293
294
390
351
300
257
407
245
423
252
277
242
453
404
376
415
414
260
478
479
449
400
268
399
424
396
435
430
464
365
394
230
279
473
444
358
412
232
250
286

Nom-prénom

DESFONTAINE Pierre
DELIGNE JEREMY
PETITPREZ DENIS
LEFEBURE FREDERIC
REGHEM ODILE
DERUY LOIC

SMETS VINCENT
COUTELLE SONIA
DEBAECKER SIMON
SERGENT THOMAS
CARPENTIER LOUISE
GLANGETAS Titouan
DUPONT GILLES
VANHEULE DANAEE
BERNARD Elise
MARLIER THOMAS
VERHERBRUGGEN JULIETTE
COUVREUX BRUNO
BENATOUI FRANCOIS
CARLIER VICTORIEN
DEGAND SEBASTIEN
LOKO EGLANTINE
ALLEGOEDT PIERRE
CARLIER JEAN-BAPTISTE
DELASSURE KEVIN
LAURENT PATRICE
LALY JULIETTE
BODDAERT Pierre
TAMBURRINO SILVIO
FAVERO OLIVIER
HADIRI Habiba
GLANGETAS Antoine
WAREIN MANON
BATTRAUD PASCAL
CREPELLE LEONARD
CURVERS GERALDINE
DELCHAMBRE OLIVIER
BOUNAIB Karim
BEQUART Remy
PORREYE PHILIPPE
ROUAUD HERVE
STIEVENART HELENE
LEFEVRE JULIEN
DECOCK MIMI
MONNET OLIVIER
BRICE KEVIN

BERGUE MARION
COURMONT GEOFFREY
DHENIN BENJAMIN
MELLARD ALLAN
GLORIE WILLIAM
LATOUCHE SYLVAIN
PLICHARD PAULINE
POL NICOLAS

LUCZAK ANTOINE
RENARD LUDOVIC
WANNEPAIN MARJORIE
KERAUTRET ARMELLE
CARLIER JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
FIGUER Xavier

FIGUER Zoé

MOMONT JEAN-PAUL
LESAFFRE THOMAS
PERFILLON MIKE
BRICART CAMILLE
DHENIN FRANCOIS
HERMELINE CEDRIC
VERSCHILDE SIMON
CARON XAVIER
AZROU Clelie
MOUSSET CLAIRE
DRUCKE MARIE
PLANCQ RODOLPHE
DHELLEMMES PERRINE
VANHEULE Serge
LAURENT CAROLINE
STIENNE SARRAZYN KARINE
VANUXEM RITA
ROUVILLAIN PERRINE
ROUVILLAIN BRUNO
BERTIN LOUIS

Club Licence

S/L JOGGING ET ATHLETISME FRETIN 1779663
S/L JOGGING ET ATHLETISME FRETIN 1762886

PHILIPPIDES CLUB TEMPLEUVOIS 2548037
PIERRE ALLEGOEDT

SILVIO TAMBURRINO

S/L AC VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 421866
PHILIPPIDES CLUB TEMPLEUVOIS 2587600
S/L EA CREIL 2541030

S/L JOGGING ET ATHLETISME FRETIN 2178299
S/L JOGGING ET ATHLETISME FRETIN 1939269
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Temps
5024
50'32
50'34
50'44
50'45
50'50
50'51
51'00
51'06
51'25
51'33
51'51
52'01
52'02
52'06
52'20
52'32
52'36
52'51
53'06
53'15
53'17
5320
5322
53'37
53'41
53'42
54'00
54'01
54'01
54'02
54'02
54'03
54'10
54'23
54'47
54'48
54'48
54'49
54'51
54'53
54'59
55'00
55'10
55'25
55'26
55'29
55'30
55'47
55'48
55'51
56'00
56'24
56'28
56'50
57'05
5721
57'22
57'43
57'50
57'50
57'53
58'02
58'02
58'04
58'08
58'10
58'24
58'28
58'45
59'38
59'54
59'54
59'55
59'58

1h00'06

1h00'06
1h00'18
1h00'36
1h00'37
1h00'43

Ecart
a 1621
a 16'29
a16'31
a 16'41
a16'42
a 16'47
a16'48
a 16'57
a17'03
a17'22
a17'30
a17'48
a17'58
a 17'59
a 18'03
a18'17
a 1829
41833
a18'48
a19'03
a19'12
a19'14
a19'17
a19'19
a19'34
a19'38
41939
a 19'57
a19'58
a19'58
a 19'59
a19'59
a20'00
a 20'07
42020
a 2044
a20'45
a 20'45
a 20'46
a20'48
a20'50
a 20'56
a 20'57
a21'07
a21'22
a21'23
a21'26
a2127
a21'44
a21'45
a21'48
a21's7
a2221
a22'25
a22'47
a23'02
a23'18
a23'19
a 23'40
a 2347
a23'47
a 23'50
a 23'59
a 23'59
a24'01
a 24'05
a24'07
a2421
a24'25
a24'42
a 2535
a 25'51
a 25'51
a 25'52
a 25'55
a26'03
a26'03
a26'15
a26'33
a26'34
a 26'40

Moy

km/h

11,90
11,87
11,87
11,83
11,82
11,80
11,80
11,76
11,74
11,67
11,64
11,57
11,53
11,53
11,52
11,46
11,42
11,41
11,35
11,30
11,27
11,26
11,25
11,24
11,19
11,18
11,17
11,11
11,11
11,11
11,10
11,10
11,10
11,08
11,03
10,95
10,95
10,95
10,95
10,94
10,93
10,91
10,91
10,88
10,83
10,82
10,81
10,81
10,76
10,75
10,74
10,71
10,64
10,63
10,56
10,51
10,46
10,46
10,40
10,37
10,37
10,37
10,34
10,34
10,33
10,32
10,32
10,27
10,26
10,21
10,06
10,02
10,02
10,01
10,01
9,98

9,98

9,95

9,90

9,90

9,88

Par cat.

10° M2H/17
12° M1H/16
6° M4H/12
7° M4H/12
1° M3F/4
16° SEH/31
11° M2H/17
2° M1F/12
17° SEH/31
18° SEH/31
6° SEF/20
2° ESH/3
2° M5H/S
7° SEF/20
2° MOF/10
14° MOH/21
8° SEF/20
9° M3H/20
8° M4H/12
3° ESH/3
19° SEH/31
1° M2F/7
20° SEH/31
21° SEH/31
22° SEH/31
10° M3H/20
9° SEF/20
3° M5H/5
23° SEH/31
9° M4H/12
3° M1F/12
11° M3H/20
3° MOF/10
4° M5H/5
24° SEH/31
4° M1F/12
12° M3H/20
12° M2H/17
13° M1H/16
1° M6H/2
14° M1H/16
4° MOF/10
15° MOH/21
2° M2F/7
16° MOH/21
17° MOH/21
10° SEF/20
15° M1H/16
25° SEH/31
26° SEH/31
13° M3H/20
14° M3H/20
5° MOF/10
15° M3H/20
27° SEH/31
18° MOH/21
3° M2F/7
1° M4F/4
10° M4H/12
16° M3H/20
11° SEF/20
5° M5H/5
28° SEH/31
19° MOH/21
12° SEF/20
20° MOH/21
13° M2H/17
29° SEH/31
17° M3H/20
5° M1F/12
6° M1F/12
13° SEF/20
18° M3H/20
6° MOF/10
1° M7H/1
4° M2F/7
2° M5F/2
2° M4F/4
7° M1F/12
2° M6H/2
30° SEH/31

Par sexe
68° M
69° M
70° M
71°M
9°F
72°M
73°M
10° F
74° M
75°M
11°F
76° M
77° M
12°F
13°F
78° M
14° F
79°M
80°M
81°M
82°M
15° F
83°M
84°M
85°M
86° M
16° F
87°M
88°M
89°M
17° F
90° M
18° F
91°M
92°M
19° F
93° M
94° M
95°M
96° M
97° M
20° F
98°M
21°F
99° M
100° M
22°F
101° M
102° M
103° M
104° M
105° M
23°F
106° M
107° M
108° M
24°F
25° F
109° M
110° M
26° F
111°M
112° M
113° M
27° F
114° M
115°M
116° M
117° M
28° F
29° F
30°F
118° M
31°F
119°M
32°F
33°F
34°F
35°F
120° M
121°M
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Dos

285
420
233
357
273
374
442
450
451
274
392
244
228
235
428
457
387
386
459
455
418
295
275
236
361
375
448
370
271
463
446
447
465
417
269

Nom-prénom

TELLIER ELISE
DROMAS CHARLOTTE
PIGOT ANNICK
LEFEVRE DELPHINE
COORNAERT EVA
DESTREBECQ CELINE
HOCHART MARIE
DELCROIX CAMILLE
FOUCHIER LOIiC
CASTEL NICOLE
HOTTIN MATHILDE
FONTAINE EMILIE
CARREE PHILIPPE
BRAURE AUDREY
DAVID ANAIS
DUBOIS Clémence
FOURNIER THIERRY
DUBAR CELINE
CASTEL Christelle
BERLAND CYRIL
HUYGHE MARION
GABET ANNE SOPHIE
CHESSA JO

BRAURE ANTOINE
LADOE CECILE
DESTREBECQ OLIVIER
MORICE AMAEL
CIESLA XAVIER
DESROUSSEAUX DENIS
LENE Patrick

LEPERS CHRISTELLE
CORNAC LUCILE
WATTRELOT Karine
DIEVART PASCAL
HERTEL VINCENT

Club Licence

CAM&LOLO

PHILIPPE CARREE

AUDREY BRAURE

PLANETE RUNNING AND WALKING 2620527
XAVIER CIESLA

PHILIPPIDES CLUB TEMPLEUVOIS 2601659

(0]
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Temps

1h00'44
1h00'58
1h00'58
1h00'59
1h00'59
1h01'06
1h01'07
1h01'15
1h01'16
1h01'20
1h01'43
1h02'23
1h02'24
1h02'39
1h02'39
1h02'43
1h02'51
1h02'52
1h03'03
1h03'03
1h03'13
1h03'34
1h04'20
1h04'45
1h05'09
1h05'10
1h05'21
1h05'26
1h05'53
1h07'46
1h09'58
1h1023
1h10'44
1h11'47
2h00'56

Ecart
a 26'41
a 26'55
a 26'55
a 26'56
a 26'56
a27'03
a 27'04
a27'12
a27'13
a27'17
a 27'40
32820
a2821
a 28'36
a 28'36
a 28'40
a28'48
a 28'49
a29'00
a29'00
a29'10
42931
a3017
a 3042
a 31'06
a31'07
a31'18
a3123
a 31'50
a 3343
a 35'55
a36'20
a 36'41
a37'44

a 1h26'53

Mo
oy

9,88
9,84
9,84
9,84
9,84
9,82
9,82
9,80
9,79
9,78
9,72
9,62
9,62
9,58
9,58
9,57
9,55
9,54
9,52
9,52
9,49
9,44
9,33
9,27
9,21
9,21
9,18
9,17
9,11
8,85
8,58
8,52
8,48
8,36
4,96

Par cat.

14° SEF/20
15° SEF/20
2° M3F/4
5° M2F/7
16° SEF/20
8° M1F/12
17° SEF/20
18° SEF/20
31° SEH/31
3° M4F/4
19° SEF/20
20° SEF/20
11° M4H/12
7° MOF/10
8° MOF/10
9° MOF/10
12° M4H/12
9° M1F/12
4° M4F/4
14° M2H/17
10° M1F/12
10° MOF/10
3° M3F/4
15° M2H/17
6° M2F/7
16° M2H/17
19° M3H/20
20° M3H/20
17° M2H/17
1° M8H/1
7° M2F/7
11° M1F/12
4° M3F/4
21° MOH/21
16° M1H/16

Par sexe
36° F
37°F
38°F
39° F
40° F
41° F
42° F
43° F
122°M
44° F
45° F
46° F
123° M
47° F
48° F
49° F
124° M
50° F
51°F
125° M
52° F
53°F
54° F
126°M
55° F
127° M
128° M
129°M
130° M
131°M
56° F
57°F
58° F
132° M
133° M
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